
5 K Swim Results - Overall

Place Swimmer Bib # Sex Age Time

1 Andrew  Gyenis 100 M 17 54:42

2 Stephanie Ewert 118 F 29 1:01:17

3 Christopher Derks 103 M 41 1:01:54

4 Audrey Gould 101 F 17 1:07:09

5 Lizzie Abeles 111 F 15 1:07:20

6 Mary St. John 112 F 15 1:07:48

7 Grace Swinnerton 105 F 16 1:08:28

8 Frances Pietrantonio 104 F 16 1:10:30

9 Kenneth Swinnerton 110 M 47 1:13:15

10 Nicole Orme 114 F 16 1:14:49

11 Kelsey Donahue 109 F 17 1:14:56

12 Julianne Miata 108 F 24 1:16:20

13 Brady Nelson 102 M 32 1:17:32

14 Thiany Riddihough 125 F 11 1:20:39

15 Thomas Williams 120 M 41 1:24.00

16 James Wagner 128 M 38 1:29.20

17 Sloan Mann 117 M 37 1:29:37

18 Michelle Harburg 113 F 29 1:30:13

19 Yassaman Erfani 123 F 16 1:30:15

20 Todd Bewley 121 M 29 1:34:48

21 James Wilson 106 M 35 1:35:00

22 Jim Kleifges 127 M 47 1:35:51

23 JENNIFER RAUSCH 107 F 44 1:36:56

DNF Rob Shaw 126 M 34

3 laps William Goodrich 122 M 30 1:13:00

DNF Cara Lowengrub 124 F 13

F 12 & U

1 Thiany Riddihough 125 F 11 1:20:39

M 18 & U 

1 Andrew  Gyenis 100 M 17 54:42

F 18 & U

1 Audrey Gould 101 F 17 1:07:09

2 Lizzie Abeles 111 F 15 1:07:20

3 Mary St. John 112 F 15 1:07:48

4 Grace Swinnerton 105 F 16 1:08:28

5 Frances Pietrantonio 104 F 16 1:10:30

6 Nicole Orme 114 F 16 1:14:49

7 Kelsey Donahue 109 F 17 1:14:56

8 Yassaman Erfani 123 F 16 1:30:15

F 20-24

AGE GROUP RESULTS



1 Julianne Miata 108 F 24 1:16:20

F 25-29

1 Stephanie Ewert 118 F 29 1:01:17

2 Michelle Harburg 113 F 29 1:30:13

M25-29

1 Todd Bewley 121 M 29 1:34:48

M 30-34

1 Brady Nelson 102 M 32 1:17:32

M 35-39

1 James Wagner 128 M 38 1:29.20

2 Sloan Mann 117 M 37 1:29:37

3 James Wilson 106 M 35 1:35:00

M 40-44

1 Christopher Derks 103 M 41 1:01:54

2 Thomas Williams 120 M 41

F 40-44

1 JENNIFER RAUSCH 107 F 44 1:36:56

M 45-49

1 Kenneth Swinnerton 110 M 47 1:13:15

2 Jim Kleifges 127 M 47 1:35:51


